(g) Requirement of the Laboratory Support and Library Resources: 

(ii) Library Resources: The University provides library facility both traditional and 

digital at the learner centre with proper security. Further, state of the art library is 

in place in the headquarters. 

 66,00,000/- (Sixty Six lakhs only) Per Annum. 

Quality of the programme is assured by the following:  

1. Learners give formal feedback on SLM, contact classes / counseling, examination and 

other support services. 

2. Academic peers suggest the improvement of SLM through reviews, workshops,